
Coaches:

Jill King
Jacob Whiting

Weedsport
(B) V Swimming/Diving

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 30, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Pulaski 5:00
PM

Pulaski
MS/HS Pool

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Dec 12, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Geneva 5:00
PM Geneva HS NL

Dec 20, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Auburn 5:00
PM

Auburn -
YMCA Pool L

Jan 5, 2024 Fri

Regular Season
(Webster Yeti
Classic Diving
ONLY)

@ Webster
Schroeder

5:00
PM

Webster
Schroeder
School

NL

Jan 6, 2024 Sat
Regular Season
(Webster Yeti
Classic)

@ Webster
Schroeder

9:30
AM TBD

Departure Date:
Jan 6, 2024
Departure Time:
7:00 AM

NL

Jan 12, 2024 Fri Regular Season
(SCAC Invite) @ TBD 5:00

PM

Nottingham
High School
(Pool)

NL

Jan 30, 2024 Tue Regular Season 
83-98 L @ Mexico 5:00

PM
Mexico HS-
Pool L

Feb 10, 2024 Sat Post-Season
(Section 3 Diving) @ TBD 2:45

PM

Nottingham
High School
(Pool)

NL

Feb 14, 2024 Wed
Post-Season
(Section 3 Swim
Meet)

@ TBD 2:30
PM

Nottingham
High School
(Pool)

Class
Dismissal:
12:00 PM

Departure Date:
Feb 14, 2024
Departure Time:
12:15 PM

NL

Feb 16, 2024 Fri
Post-Season
(State Qualifier
Swim Meet)

@ TBD 3:00
PM

Nottingham
High School
Pool

Class
Dismissal:
12:00 PM

Departure Date:
Feb 16, 2024
Departure Time:
12:15 PM

NL
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